
ID Nom de la tâche Duration Start Finish
1 Meetings 176 days Wed 28/09/11 Thu 31/05/12
2 Meeting 1 - If necessary - Feedback on Action 1 deliverable 0 days Wed 28/09/11 Wed 28/09/11
3 Meeting 2 - if necessary - Feedback on Action 2 deliverable 2 days Thu 17/11/11 Fri 18/11/11
4 Meeting 3 - Feedback on Action 3 deliverable 0 days Thu 31/05/12 Thu 31/05/12
5 Action 1 - Reduced PAR performance 272 days Wed 13/07/11 Fri 27/07/12
6 Action 1.1 - Selection of bounding scenario 25 days Wed 13/07/11 Wed 17/08/11
7 Letter with proposed bounding scenario 0 days Wed 13/07/11 Wed 13/07/11
8  ONR review and approval of bounding scenario 25 days Thu 14/07/11 Wed 17/08/11
9 Action 1.1 - Sensitivity Calculation 182 days Thu 11/08/11 Fri 20/04/12
10 COCOSYS calculation and draft report 35 days Thu 11/08/11 Wed 28/09/11
11 Transmission to ONR 0 days Wed 28/09/11 Wed 28/09/11
12 TSC Review 50 days Mon 24/10/11 Fri 13/04/12
13 ONR Review 54 days Wed 05/10/11 Mon 19/12/11
14 TQs received from ONR 0 days Mon 19/12/11 Mon 19/12/11
15 Response to TQs following ONR comments 48 days Tue 20/12/11 Thu 23/02/12
16 Submission of TQ responses - batch 1 0 days Thu 23/02/12 Thu 23/02/12
17 Submission of TQ responses - batch 2 0 days Tue 28/02/12 Tue 28/02/12
18 ONR Review 39 days Tue 28/02/12 Fri 20/04/12
19 Action 1.2 - PCSR Update 175 days Mon 28/11/11 Fri 27/07/12
20 Draft PCSR update and review 15 days Mon 28/11/11 Fri 16/12/11
21  Submission of updated PCSR to ONR 0 days Fri 16/12/11 Fri 16/12/11
22 ONR review 40 days Mon 19/12/11 Fri 10/02/12
23 Update following ONR comments (If Needed) 20 days Mon 02/07/12 Fri 27/07/12
24 Submission of final chapter 0 days Fri 27/07/12 Fri 27/07/12
25 Action 2 - Detailed CGCS analysis 182 days Fri 08/04/11 Mon 19/12/11
26 Transmission of RO78 -Action 2 Response 0 days Fri 08/04/11 Fri 08/04/11
27 TSC Review 65 days Mon 19/09/11 Fri 16/12/11
28 NII Review (date to be confirmed) 95 days Tue 09/08/11 Mon 19/12/11
29 ONR Feedback (See Action 1) 0 days Mon 19/12/11 Mon 19/12/11
30 Action 3 - Sensitivity study for iodine 393 days Mon 02/05/11 Wed 31/10/12
31 Action 3.1 - Sensitivity study 255 days Mon 02/05/11 Fri 20/04/12
32 R&D Research Program 215 days Mon 02/05/11 Fri 24/02/12
33 Project Approval 22 days Mon 27/02/12 Tue 27/03/12
34 Submission to ONR 0 days Tue 27/03/12 Tue 27/03/12
35 ONR review 18 days Wed 28/03/12 Fri 20/04/12
36 TSC Review 18 days Wed 28/03/12 Fri 20/04/12
37 Action 3.2 - Applicability to EPR - Response to ONR comments 61 days Mon 23/04/12 Mon 16/07/12
38 Draft Report 45 days Mon 23/04/12 Fri 22/06/12
39 Project Approval 5 days Tue 26/06/12 Mon 02/07/12
40 Submission to ONR 0 days Mon 02/07/12 Mon 02/07/12
41 ONR review 10 days Tue 03/07/12 Mon 16/07/12
42 Action 3.3 - Additional sensitivity studies - EPR 68 days Mon 30/07/12 Wed 31/10/12
43 Letter with description of sensitivity studies 10 days Mon 30/07/12 Fri 10/08/12
44 ONR review / validation of assumptions 13 days Mon 13/08/12 Wed 29/08/12
45 Draft Report 18 days Thu 30/08/12 Mon 24/09/12
46 Project Approval 4 days Tue 25/09/12 Fri 28/09/12
47 Submission to ONR 0 days Fri 28/09/12 Fri 28/09/12
48 ONR review 15 days Mon 01/10/12 Fri 19/10/12
49 Update (if needed) 8 days Mon 22/10/12 Wed 31/10/12
50 Submission of revised report 0 days Wed 31/10/12 Wed 31/10/12
51 Action 3.2 - PCSR Update 129 days Fri 04/05/12 Wed 31/10/12
52 First draft PCSR update submission 0 days Fri 04/05/12 Fri 04/05/12
53 Draft PCSR update 15 days Mon 17/09/12 Fri 05/10/12
54  Submission of updated PCSR to ONR 0 days Fri 05/10/12 Fri 05/10/12
55 ONR Review 10 days Mon 08/10/12 Fri 19/10/12
56 Update following ONR comments 8 days Mon 22/10/12 Wed 31/10/12
57 Submission of revised report 0 days Wed 31/10/12 Wed 31/10/12
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